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Bay

Shelf |:9°
1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 42
1 43
1 44
1 45
1 46
1 47
1 48
1 49
2 8
2 9
2 10
2 1
2 12
2 13
2 14
2 15
2 50
2 51

UPC

0084279810244
0084279810245
0084279810246
0007342052440
0007342052420
0002100012354
0002100012277
0002100012284
0002100012285
0002100030088
0007403020300
0007403010300
0007403010285
0007403010195
0007403000065
0007342051640
0007342051620
0007342053121
0007342053122
0007342053124
0002100003045
0002100001328
0002100012382
0002100000861

0002100000869

Brand

FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
DAISYBRAND
DAISYBRAND
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
GALBANI
GALBANI
GALBANI
GALBANI
GALBANI
DAISYBRAND
DAISYBRAND
DAISY

DAISY

DAISY
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE

BREAKSTONE

Description

COTTAGE CHEESE LG CURD
COTTAGE CHEESE SM CURD
COTTAGE CHEESE LOW FAT
COTTAGE CHEESE 4PCT
COTTAGE CHEESE LOW FAT 2PCT

COTTAGE CHEESE LOW FAT

Size

24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

24.00

COTTAGE CHEESE SM CURD CREAMY |24.00

COTTAGE CHEESE SMOOTH N
CREAMY

COTTAGE CHEESE LG CURD CREAMY

RICOTTA CHEESE

RICOTTA CHEESE DELI

RICOTTA CHEESE WHOLE MILK

RICOTTA CHEESE

RICOTTA CHEESE PART SKIM

INGREDIENT MOZZARELLA WHOLE
MILK LOW MOISTURE

COTTAGE CHEESE 4PCT

COTTAGE CHEESE LOW FAT 2PCT

CHEESE COTTAGE PINEAPPLE
SINGLE

CHEESE COTTAGE STRAWBERRY
SINGLE

CHEESE COTTAGE PEACH SINGLE

COTTAGE CHEESE 2PCT REDUCED
SODIUM

COTTAGE CHEESE LIVE ACTIVE 4PK

24.00

24.00

15.00

32.00

15.00

32.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

16.00

16.00

COTTAGE CHEESE SM CURD CREAMY |16.00

COTTAGE CHEESE DOUBLES
STRAWBERRY

4.70

COTTAGE CHEESE DOUBLES PEACH |4.70

UOM NOF
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 1
oz |2
0oz 2
oz
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 1
oz |2
oz 1
oz
0oz 2
0oz 2

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fé CS/PK COS
L

K 12 1

K 12 1

K 12 1
K6 4.667
K6 4.667
M 12 2.333
M 12 1.167
M 12 1.167
M 12 1.167
M 2.667
K6 2.333
K 12 1.333
K6 2.333
K 12 1.333
K12 3
K 2.667
K 1.333
K 12 1.333
K 12 1.333
K 12 0.667
M 12 1.333
Mg 1
M 1

M 12 1.667
M 12 1.667

Packout Height Width

12

12

12

28

28

28

14

14

14

16

14

16

14

16

36

16

8

16

16

8

16

20

20

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.55

4.55

4.25

4.5

4.25

4.45

3.95

5.5

4.01

5.5

4.01

5.1

3.15

3.15

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.05

2.7

2.7

2.25

2.25

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.55

4.55

4.55

4.55

4.55

4.55

3.75

4.55

3.61

4.55

3.61

4.55

4.55

2.9

2.9

2.9

4.55

4.95

4.95

3.75

3.75

Depth

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
3.75
4.55
3.61
4.55
3.61
2.55
4.55
4.55
2.6

2.6

2.6

4.55
4.95
4.95
3.75

3.75

Add Date

1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
5/2/2007

5/2/2007

1/27/1993
3/14/1997
9/28/1991
9/28/1991
1/24/1997
9/28/1991
11/2/2006
9/2/1998

7/16/2015
7/1/2016

5/2/2007

5/2/2007

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
9/17/2010
1/17/2007
9/28/1991
6/16/2017

6/15/2017



Bay

Shelf |:9°
2 52
2 53
2 54
2 55
2 56
3 16
3 17
3 18
3 19
3 20
3 21
3 57
3 58
3 59
3 60
3 61
3 62
4 22
4 23
4 24
4 25
4 26
4 27
4 28
4 63

UPC

0002100007762
0002100000860
0007104006310
0007403000055
0007403081822
0084279810250
0007342000024
0007342000025
0002100012129
0087744800356
0087744800354
0087744800355
0002484221744
0002484218211
0002484207650
0002484283232
0002484219211
0084279810248
0084279810249
0007342000011
0007342000015
0002100030165
0087744800362
0087744800368

0087744800360

Brand

BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
POLLYO
GALBANI
GALBANI
FREEDOMCHO
DAISYBRAND
DAISYBRAND
BREAKSTONE
RANA

RANA

RANA

BUITONI
BUITONI
BUITONI
BUITONI
BUITONI
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
DAISYBRAND
DAISYBRAND
BREAKSTONE
RANA

RANA

RANA

Description

COTTAGE CHEESE DOUBLES BLACK

CHERRY

COTTAGE CHEESE DOUBLES

PINEAPPLE

INGREDIENT MOZZARELLA WHOLE

MILK

INGREDIENT MOZZARELLA PART SKIM
LOW MOISTURE

INGREDIENT MOZZARELLA FRESH

SLICED
SOUR CREAM

SOUR CREAM

SOUR CREAM LIGHT

SOUR CREAM

PASTA TORTELLONI CHICKEN

MOZZARELLA

PASTA TORTELLINI 5 CHEESE

TORTELLONI SPINACH AND CHEESE

PASTA TORTELLINI HERB CHICKEN

PASTA TORTELLINI CHEESE

PASTA TORTELLINI MIXED CHEESE

TORTELLINI CHKEN ROASTED GARLIC

PASTA RAVIOLI 4 CHEESE

SOUR CREAM

SOUR CREAM LIGHT

SOUR CREAM

SOUR CREAM LIGHT

SOUR CREAM

PASTA RAVIOLI ITALIAN SAUSAGE

PASTA RAVIOLI SPINACH RICOTTA

Size

4.47

4.70

16.00
16.00
12.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
10.00

10.00

PASTA TORTELLONI CHEESE LOVERS [10.00

UOM NOF
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 2
oz |2
0oz 2
oz
oz 1
oz 1

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fé CS/PK COS
L

M 12 1.667
M 12 1.667
M 12 0.917
K12 0.667
K6 2.333
K 12 1.667
K6 2.667
K6 2.667
W12 1.333
K 1
Ke 1
Ke 0.833
K6 1.833
K6 1.833
K6 1.833
Ka 275
K6 1.833
K 12 0.833
K 12 1.667
K 12 1.667
K 12 1.667
M 12 1.667
K 1.333
Ke 1.333
K 1.333

Packout Height Width

20

20

11

8

14

20

16

16

16

11

11

11

11

11

10

20

20

20

20

213

2.25

4.8

5.15

4.43

4.55

4.5

4.25

8.55

8.45

8.25

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.35

8.4

43

43

4.35

4.35

4.31

8.4

8.7

8.4

3.73

3.75

5

4.1

6.6

3.79

4.55

4.5

4.5

8.35

8.25

6.88

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.2

7.4

3.79

3.79

3.75

3.8

3.83

7.7

7.2

6.95

Depth

3.73
3.75
1.9
2.75
23
3.79
4.55
4.55
4.5
3.3

3.25

3.79
3.79
3.8
3.8
3.83
2.6
2.6

25

Add Date

12/30/2020
5/16/2017
3/16/1993
7/1/2016
10/19/2010
1/26/2018
9/2/1999
7/2/2009
1/27/1993
8/16/2016
8/16/2016
4/28/2022
5/17/2007
2/7/2001
8/5/2004
3/6/2020
10/17/2001
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
7/31/1992
7/31/1992
6/30/1992
8/16/2016
8/16/2016

8/16/2016



Bay

Shelf |:9°
4 64
4 65
4 66
4 67
4 68
4 69
5 29
5 30
5 31
5 32
5 33
5 34
5 35
5 70
5 71
5 72
5 73
5 74
5 75
5 76
5 77
5 78
5 79
5 80
6 36

UPC

0087744800364
0087744800751
0002484211211
0002484212111
0002484211221
0002484217211
0084279810595
0007342001614
0007342011614
0002100012125
0002100012164
0074236531660
0074236571600
0004138315548
0087744800162
0087744800679
0002484231121
0002484287369
0002484232111
0004171615007
0007403018389
0007403083895
0004154302001
0004154305008

0084279810247

Brand

RANA

RANA
BUITONI
BUITONI
BUITONI
BUITONI
FREEDOMCHO
DAISYBRAND
DAISYBRAND
BREAKSTONE
BREAKSTONE
HORIZONORG
HORIZONORG
LACTAID
RANA

RANA
BUITONI
BUITONI
BUITONI
FRIGO
GALBANI
GALBANI
SILVERSPRI
SILVERSPRI

FREEDOMCHO

Description

PASTA RAVIOLI MUSHROOM
LASAGNA MEAT

PASTA TORTELLINI 3 CHEESE
PASTA TORTELLINI CHICKEN
SPINACH AND CHEESE TORTELLINI
4 CHEESE RAVIOLI

SOUR CREAM SQUEEZABLE
SOUR CREAM SQUEEZE

SOUR CREAM SQUEEZE LIGHT
SOUR CREAM FAT FREE

SOUR CREAM LIGHT

SOUR CREAM

COTTAGE CHEESE ORGANIC
COTTAGE CHEESE LOW FAT 4PCT
PASTA SAUCE PESTO

PASTA SAUCE ALFREDO

PASTA SAUCE MARINARA

PASTA SAUCE BUITONI ALFREDO
PASTA SAUCE PESTO

SHREDDED PARMESAN CUP

INGREDIENT PARMESAN GRATED
CUP

INGREDIENT ROMANO GRATED CUP
HORSERADISH PREPARED
HORSERADISH FRESH GROUND

SOUR CREAM

Size

10.00
40.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
14.00
14.72
14.72
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
7.00
11.00
15.00
15.00
7.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
8.00

8.00

UOM NOF
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
0oz 2
oz 1
oz 3

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

SR PR PR ORN|IOX|OX| 2R 22X 2PXOXOX|IOX|OX OX 2 W OX| 22X | 2X =2X 22X 22X 22X OX X rnao

CS/PK COS
6 0.833
6 1

6 2

6 2

6 2

6 1.833
12 1.333
16 1

12 1.333
12 0.833
12 1.667
6 2

6 2

6 2

6 4

6 2.5

6 2

6 2

6 4

12 1.167
12 0.667
6 1.333
12 3.667
6 3

12 2.5

Packout Height Width

12

12

12

11

16

16

16

10

20

12

12

12

24

15

12

12

24

14

44

18

30

8.3

2.56

8.35

8.4

8.4

8.35

8.66

7.8

7.75

4.25

4.25

3.1

3.05

2.94

2.5

3.35

2.7

2.7

1.5

4.65

3.55

3.55

4.15

43

2.35

7.05

11.61

4.9

4.95

4.95

4.75

5.31

4.55

4.45

3.75

3.75

4.55

4.55

4.53

44

3.95

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.55

4.55

24

3.79

Depth

4.3
7.8
1.7
1.75
1.75
1.9
25
2.5
2.45
3.75
3.75
4.6
4.55
4.53
3.6
3.95
4.6
4.6
4.6
3.05
4.55

4.55

24

3.79

Add Date

8/16/2016
4/28/2022
5/17/2007
7/8/1992
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
9/1/2021
12/16/2015
1/29/2018
8/8/1994
6/30/1992
10/27/2017
10/3/2017
9/13/2018
6/24/2014
11/1/2019
3/1/2013
5/23/2018
7/8/1992
6/1/2016
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
2/6/2015
7/14/2017

1/26/2018



37 0007342000005 |DAISYBRAND SOUR CREAM LIGHT 800 |OZ Active K2 375 45 2.2 375 38 7/31/1992
38 0007342000006 | DAISYBRAND SOUR CREAM 800 (OZ Active K2 25 30 2.2 3.8 3.8 7/31/1992
39 0002100030167 | BREAKSTONE SOUR CREAM 800 |OZ Active M2 2333 28 3.3 305 305  |1/27/1993
40 0002670012915 DEANS DIP FRENCH ONION 16.00 |0Z Active M 1333 |8 305 455 455  3/1/2006
41 0002670012916 DEANS DIP RANCH 16.00 OZ Active M 1333 |8 305 455 455  10/16/2014
81 0007357013000 | HELUVAGOOD DIP FRENCH ONION 12.00 |0z Active M2 oee7 8 265 45 45 11/14/1992
82 0007357013006 |HELUVAGOOD DIP RANCH BUTTERMILK 12.00 |0z Active M 2 12 215 45 45 9/13/2017
83 0007357013003 | HELUVAGOOD DIP BACON HORSERADISH 12.00 |0z Active M6 2 12 225 45 455 (91312017
84 0007357013033 |HELUVAGOOD DIP NACHO QUESO SUPREME 12.00 |0z Active e 2 12 225 453 453 [10/1/2014
85 0004411512840 | CEDARS D CRA MBER GARLIC TZATZIKI 143500 0z Active K 1333 8 25 48 48 711712014
86 0004411512835 |CEDARS DIP SPINACH W GREEK YOGURT 12.00 |0z Active K 1333 8 255 48 48 711712014
87 0007795869014 | PANERABREA SOUP BAKED POTATO 16.00 |0Z Active Ke 1333 |8 335 455 46 9/7/2011
88 0007795869091 |PANERABREA SOUP BROCCOLI CHEDDAR 16.00 |0Z Active Ke 1333 |8 335 455 46 9/7/2011
89 0007795869030 PANERABREA SOUP LOBSTER BISQUE 16.00 OZ Active Ke 1333 8 335 455 46 12/3/2012
90 0007795869064 | PANERABREA SOUP CHICKEN TORTILLA 16.00 |0Z Active Ke 1333 |8 335 455 46 10/4/2011




